Tuesday-4™

Thursday-é™

Tuesday-11™

Thursday-13™

Tuesday-18™

Thursday -20™

Tuesday -25™

Thursday-27™

Tuesday-2nd
(JuLy)

10:15am
10:30 am
12:30 pm

10:00 am

1:00 pm

10:30 am
12 NOON
12:45 pm

10:00 am
10:30 am
12 NOON

1:00 pm
10:30 am
12 NOON
1:00 pm

11:30 am

10:30 am
12 NOON
12:45 pm
1:00 pm

10:30 am
12 NOON

1:00 pm

TUCKAHOE SENIOR CITIZENS

JUNE 2019

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

EXERCISE WITH EVEY*

ANNUAL MEETING AND ELECTION WITH BIRTHDAYS AND
BINGO

COTTLE SCHOOL SPRING CONCERT AND LUNCHEON,
SIGN-UP REQUIRED BY 6/4. SPACE LIMITED TO 50. SIGN UP
FOR TROLLEY- LTD TO 22. CONCERT BEGINS AT 10:30 AM.
RETURN APPROX. 12:45 PM

MAHJONG, CARDS AND BOARDGAMES

EXERCISE WITH EVEY*

LINE-DANCING WITH DIANE*

“BLING'’S THE THING!"- JEWELRY WORKSHOP WITH JOAN
LLOYD. MAKE EARRINGS FOR YOURSELF AND CHARITY.
SIGN-UP REQUIRED BY JUNE 6.

MEDICARE MINUTE WITH PHYLLIS ROSEN

EXERCISE WITH EVEY*

SANDWICHES AND COLD SALAD LUNCHEON, $8.00 PP, SIGN-
UP BY 6/6.

MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT BY BILLEE T & MARCIA

EXERCISE WITH EVEY*
LINE-DANCING WITH DIANE*
HIGH STAKES BINGO

LUNCH AT SEASHORE RESTAURANT, CITY ISLAND $54 PP.
5-COURSE LUNCH. SEE BULLETIN BOARD FOR MENU. BUS
DEPARTS AT 11:30 AM. MINIMUM 30 PPL, SIGN-UP BY 6/20.
GUEST SIGN-UP AFTER 6/13. $64 PP. RETURN APPROX 3:30 PM

CLOSED FOR POLLING

EXERCISE WITH EVEY*

TAI CHI WITH NORMA*

BAZAAR MEETING

NEW EXEC BOARD TAKES OATH WITH MAYOR GREG LUISI,
FOLLOWED BY “MEET THE MAYOR" DISCUSSION. TALK ABOUT
ISSUES CONCERNING TUCKAHOE RESIDENTS.

EXERCISE WITH EVEY*

4™ OF JULY LUNCH. HOT DOGS AND SIDES, $6.00 PP, SIGN-
UP BY 6/27. PLEASE LET JENNIE ANGELO KNOW IF YOU CAN
BRING BAKED BEANS, SAUERKRAUT, OR POTATO SALAD.
MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT BY LOIS COLUMBO DUO.

*PROGRAMS FUNDED BY COMMUNITY FUND OF B-E-T*



