## TUCKAHOE SENIOR CITIZENS JUNE 2019

Tuesday-4 <sup>TH</sup>	10:15 am 10:30 am 12:30 pm	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING EXERCISE WITH EVEY* ANNUAL MEETING AND ELECTION WITH BIRTHDAYS AND BINGO
Thursday-6™		COTTLE SCHOOL SPRING CONCERT AND LUNCHEON, SIGN-UP REQUIRED BY 6/4. SPACE LIMITED TO 50. SIGN UP FOR TROLLEY- LTD TO 22. CONCERT BEGINS AT 10:30 AM. RETURN APPROX. 12:45 PM
	1:00 pm	MAHJONG, CARDS AND BOARDGAMES
Tuesday-11™	10:30 am 12 NOON 12:45 pm	EXERCISE WITH EVEY* LINE-DANCING WITH DIANE*  "BLING'S THE THING!"- JEWELRY WORKSHOP WITH JOAN LLOYD. MAKE EARRINGS FOR YOURSELF AND CHARITY. SIGN-UP REQUIRED BY JUNE 6.
Thursday- $13^{\text{TH}}$		MEDICARE MINUTE WITH PHYLLIS ROSEN
	10:30 am 12 NOON	EXERCISE WITH EVEY*  SANDWICHES AND COLD SALAD LUNCHEON, \$8.00 PP, SIGN-UP BY 6/6.
	1:00 pm	MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT BY BILLEE T & MARCIA
Tuesday-18 <sup>TH</sup>	10:30 am 12 NOON 1:00 pm	EXERCISE WITH EVEY* LINE-DANCING WITH DIANE* HIGH STAKES BINGO
Thursday –20 <sup>TH</sup>	11:30 am	LUNCH AT SEASHORE RESTAURANT, CITY ISLAND \$54 PP. 5-COURSE LUNCH. SEE BULLETIN BOARD FOR MENU. BUS DEPARTS AT 11:30 AM. MINIMUM 30 PPL, SIGN-UP BY 6/20. GUEST SIGN-UP AFTER 6/13. \$64 PP. RETURN APPROX 3:30 PM
Tuesday –25 <sup>TH</sup>		CLOSED FOR POLLING
Thursday-27 <sup>TH</sup>	10:30 am 12 NOON 12:45 pm 1:00 pm	EXERCISE WITH EVEY* TAI CHI WITH NORMA* BAZAAR MEETING NEW EXEC BOARD TAKES OATH WITH MAYOR GREG LUISI, FOLLOWED BY "MEET THE MAYOR" DISCUSSION. TALK ABOUT ISSUES CONCERNING TUCKAHOE RESIDENTS.
Tuesday-2 <sup>nd</sup> (JULY)	10:30 am 12 NOON	EXERCISE WITH EVEY*  4 <sup>TH</sup> OF JULY LUNCH. HOT DOGS AND SIDES, \$6.00 PP, SIGN-UP BY 6/27. PLEASE LET JENNIE ANGELO KNOW IF YOU CAN
	1:00 pm	BRING BAKED BEANS, SAUERKRAUT, OR POTATO SALAD. MUSICAL ENTERTAINMENT BY LOIS COLUMBO DUO.